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(HK$) (HK$) (HK$)
Balance B/D 95,711.98 95,711.98
Cash Deposit (¢ 7 % 17 4%) 800.00 96,511.98
S S R 6500.00 90,011.98
T a4+ & & & Photo Booth 4550.00 85,461.98
2024 "5 e Bp F* 5,080.00 90,541.98
HAgELRP (B2 9) 525.00 90,016.98
2022-2023 e % ¢ HREH I & p (K52 0] 9) 552.00 89,464.98
il 1,271.00 90,735.98
247 23,630.00 114,365.98
2024 4% I #op 1340 5080.00 109,285.98
MEEH P 20.00 109,265.98
2023-2024 fo % ¢ W RE R P # p (52 /| 9) 363.70 108,902.28
L EREEFT 5212.50 103,689.78
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